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Plastic Adapter Modules_SC  Simplex

HDM-PAM-12SCSX-OS2-BU

High Density Modular Panel,12 SC Simplex Adapter Module,

Single Mode,OS2,Blue Adapter

HDM-PAM-12SCSX-OS2-GN

High Density Modular Panel,12 SC Simplex Adapter Module,

Single Mode,OS2,Green Adapter

HDM-PAM-12SCSX-OM2-BG

High Density Modular Panel,12 SC Simplex Adapter Module,

Multimode Mode,OM2,Beige Adapter

HDM-PAM-12SCSX-OM3-AQ

High Density Modular Panel,12 SC Simplex Adapter Module,

Multimode Mode,OM3,Aqua Adapter

HDM-PAM-12SCSX-OM4-VI

High Density Modular Panel,12 SC Simplex Adapter Module,

Multimode Mode,OM4,Violet Adapter

Plastic Adapter Modules_MTP Simplex (Oppossed)

HDM-PAM-12MTP-GEN-BL_Opposed

High Density Modular Panel,12 MTP Simplex Adapter

Module, Generic, Black Adapter

HDM-PAM-12MTP-OM3-AQ_Opposed

High Density Modular Panel,12 MTP Simplex Adapter

Module, Multimode Mode,OM3,Aqua Adapter

HDM-PAM-12MTP-OM4-VI_Opposed

High Density Modular Panel,12 MTP Simplex Adapter

Module, Multimode Mode,OM4,Violet Adapter


